Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type: Catalog Number:
Job Name:
BPIVC| INNOVATE COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPIVC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BTBN - Blue Tint Glass
1w/ Brushed Nickel
2345678BN - Brushed Nickel
123478WL - Pure White Linen
56FA - Frosted Acrylic
Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPIVC-ND-120-DL-BTBN-WL
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
1DL - Desk Lamp
2STL - Single Table Lamp
3TTL - Twin Table Lamp
4FL - Floor Famp
5VT3 - 3’ Ft Vanity Light
6 FM - Flush Mount Ceiling Light
7SHB - Single Headboard Light
8THB - Twin Headboard Light
Item
Desk Lamp Single Table Lamp Floor Lamp